30 Call 01444 247020     Visit www.heatmat.co.uk
• Frost protection of water pipes and
condensate pipes
• Intelligent self-limiting cables designed
to pinpoint where heat is needed
• A wide range of domestic and commercial
uses including temperature maintenance,
condensate pipe protection and gutter
protection
Trace Heating
Product code Description
ACC-CAB-MAIN Hot water temperature maintenance trace heating cable – per metre
Hot water temperature maintenance cable
Product code Description
ACC-CAB-CON Trace heating connection kit
CBM-ALU-TAPE 20m x 40mm electrically conductive aluminium tape
ACC-CAB-GLAN IP68 Cable gland for junction box
FRO-10A-STAT 2.3kW Snow melting thermostat without moisture detection option
TRA-20A-STAT IP67 Industrial trace heating thermostat – 20A
TRA-20A-110V IP67 110V Industrial trace heating thermostat – 20A
TRA-087-MBRK 87mm Junction box mounting brackets
TRA-125-MBRK 125mm Thermostat/junction box mounting brackets
TRA-50M-GLFB 50m x 25mm Glass fibre fixing tape
TRA-JUN-BUDG IP55 Budget T piece junction box – 87mm
TRA-JUN-LARG IP55 Large junction box for multiple connections – 125mm
TRA-JUN-PREM IP55 Premium T piece junction box – 87mm
Trace heating accessories
Product code Description
ACC-CAB-0012† 12W/m Self-limiting trace heating cable
ACC-CAB-0017† 17W/m Self-limiting trace heating cable
ACC-CAB-0023† 23W/m Self-limiting trace heating cable
ACC-CAB-0028† 28W/m Self-limiting trace heating cable
ACC-CAB-EX12† 12W/m EX rated Self-limiting trace heating cable
ACC-CAB-EX17† 17W/m EX rated Self-limiting trace heating cable
ACC-CAB-EX23† 23W/m EX rated Self-limiting trace heating cable
ACC-CAB-EX28† 28W/m EX rated Self-limiting trace heating cable
ACC-CWP-0011† 11W/m Specialist in water pipe trace heating – For frost protection
†These above products are non-returnable